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SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: BRADDOCK

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL  POLLING PLACE

104 CHAPEL 11 35 14 B2 oloor e, Anandale 25003
105 FAIRVIEW 11 33 15 Egllrf\sneovi Enge;ﬁg(?sigﬁg:w 22039

106 HERITAGE 8 35 14 %;(;dl(-)lgr(itigeem;:,ta;ﬁr?ac:ﬁaolie 22003

108 KINGS PARK 11 35 15 5408 Hrartom Way, Sovngfold 22151
109 LITTLE RUN 11 35 15 2511 Olley Ln, Fairax 52052

110 NORTH SPRINGFIELD 8 35 18 02 o . St 23101,

113 CANTERBURY 11 35 14 4910 Wilox D1 Annandiie 22008
114 OLDE CREEK 11 35 15 0524 0l Crook D1 Fartax 22032

115 RAVENSWORTH 11 35 14 411 Nutting Dr. Springold 22151

116 WAKEFIELD 11 35 14 sont Na L Faiime 22032

117 WOODSON #1 11 35 15 &22%2?&??322322031

118 LAKE BRADDOCK 11 35 15 9200 Bk Lake R Burke 29015

119 LAUREL 11 35 10 tgllj;eol Egjrgfng:?vgzﬂﬁglfﬂgirfax 22032
120 SIDEBURN #1 11 35 10 5004 Stteburn . Parime 22032

121 VILLA 11 35 11 10500 Santa Clara Dy Farfox 22030
123 ROBINSON 11 35 10 5035 Suleburn R, Faiior 22032

125 SIGNAL HILL 11 35 15 5200 Burke Lake R Buke 22015

126 BONNIE BRAE 11 36 10 2420 Sitebm R, Faitor 22052

127 BURKE CENTRE 11 33 15 5701 Raberts PRy Burke 22015

128 CARDINAL 11 35 18 5000 Fortosor Bivt. Springfic 22152
129 KEENE MILL 11 35 18 6510 Bard Awve. Sprgfiod 22152

130 TERRA CENTRE 11 33 15 6000 Burke Contre Pl Burke 22015
131 EAGLE VIEW #1 11 36 11 4500 Diie Hill R Fanon 22030

132 MONUMENT 11 36 11 Egg;%)(Gccj)\fer?rilnwee%\;ecrg:tee?tpiw?rFairfax 22035
134 UNIVERSITY 11 35 11 fﬂlf é';ﬂ:rginmllasln BIvd., Fairfax 22030
135 IRVING 11 35 18 gf&? gllijd gieiih&ﬂ: Rd., Springfield 22152
136 WOODSON #2 11 35 11 ;\;;gdl\j(;?nH;?.?s;zzglzzo31

137 SIDEBURN #2 11 36 10 5004 Stteburn . Parim: 22032

138 EAGLE VIEW £2 1 36 10 Eagle View Elementary School

4500 Dixie Hill Rd., Fairfax 22030

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: HUNTER MILL

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

201 ARMSTRONG 11 38 7 1800 Lake Nevpor e Reston 20194
202 FLINT HILL #1 11 38 6 ZZZZHQ:!E'ﬁm?ﬁ%iﬁmzml

203 FLORIS 11 36 8 :;)onss cE;rtT::\:ﬁ:yRi.c,hgglmdon 20171
204 MADISON 11 37 12 y::ff:ﬁfﬁﬁfﬂ Dr., Vienna 22181
208 RESTON #1 11 38 7 11510 North Shore D, Reston 20190
209 RESTON #2 11 38 7 1501 Bocontee Ln, Reston 20150
213 VIENNA #1 11 37 12 1001 Park St S8, Vienna 25480
214 VIENNA #2 11 37 12 Xé%ngi;?ymsTugg (\:/?:r:i; 22180

216 VIENNA #4 11 37 12 fgf acrelzjaar:el_icr;)v?/l Vienna 22180

218 VIENNA #6 11 37 12 gASa:(i)s;:mlggt:\;Z?;oor: Dr., Vienna 22181
219 WESTBRIAR #1 11 37 12 1741 Pine Vally br, vienna 22162
220 DOGWOOD 11 38 7 o350 Giade Dr, Reston 20191

221 HUNTERS WOODS 11 38 7 PACL ol Neck R, Reston 20161
222 RESTON #3 11 38 7 1605.A wWashington ploza, Reston 20190
223 GLADE 11 38 7 2510 Golt Nk R, Restan 20161
224 SOUTH LAKES 11 38 7 ff:ct)g Lsa:)kuetrsw EEstS g:fj,oll?eston 20191
225 HUGHES 11 38 7 ?ffgf ‘E?ﬁ;’: lﬁesigc:tosoll?d., Reston 20191
226 WOLFTRAP 11 38 6 1503 Beviah Rl venna 22122

227 SUNRISE VALLEY #1 11 38 7 1024 Cross School R, Reston 20101
229 FOX MILL #1 11 36 8 ggilM\i/l:kliEr:an];TtaZriggs02|0171

233 NORTH POINT 11 38 7 1378 Conter Harhar R Reston 20104
234 ALDRIN 11 38 7 flldsréns%f;m?ﬁ;yricrhggl Reston 20194
235 FRYING PAN 11 38 8 2730 West On R Herndon 2071
236 STUART 11 38 7 /i\gggoLr;ieE ﬁ:ﬁ;ﬁiﬁc hﬁ:slton 20194
237 MCNAIR 11 38 8 yfg%ﬂﬁﬁ?? gff;irig:og: Herndon 20171
238 CAMERON GLEN 11 38 7 1550 Gamero Gjen Dt Reston 20150
240 COLVIN 11 38 6 Iggéﬁfslkiﬁ;r;?ke, Vienna 22182
241 FLINT HILL #2 11 37 11 EZZZHIJ:!EEW?éi%ii:zoézlsl

242 WESTBRIAR #2 11 38 6 1741 Pine valley br. vienna 22182
243 SUNRISE VALLEY #2 11 38 6 10624 ross Echan s Fieton 20191
244  FOX MILL #2 11 37 7 Zg)l(lM\i/l:kiI]an];ﬁZrigg202|0171

245 PINEY RUN 1 38 5 St. Thomas & Becket Catholic Church

Fairfax County, Virginia

1421 Wiehle Ave., Reston 20190

Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: DRANESVILLE

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

301 CHAIN BRIDGE 8 38 6 Eggglzyeﬁﬁgztifvhnogke, McLean 22101
302 CHESTERBROOK 8 38 6 753 Kiy Rl Mok e 42401

303 CHURCHILL 8 38 6 7100 Churonl R, MoLean 22101

304 COOPER 11 38 6 g?; %:I?Esllzifhl\(ﬂ)iean 22101

305 EL NIDO 8 38 6 1753 Kiby R, ML 22101

306 GREAT FALLS 11 38 6 7ot welker Ra, Greet Falls 22065

307 HAYCOCK 8 38 6 :szgoﬁzyifctz]tfri;;hgﬂurch 22043
309 KENMORE 11 38 6 fg;ig gsSriing iﬁlrlesgonMCceLZfr: 22102

310 KIRBY 8 38 6 gnscg aDZ;:?sr;f?;?lMcLean 22101

311 LANGLEY 8 38 6 E?ggleeye';:gztifvzos:ke, McLean 22101
312 LONGFELLOW 8 38 6 Zgggf\e/xmﬁ:efn?gﬁ?'Fa|s Church 22043
314 MCLEAN 8 38 6 EZfénévri'; i:\ﬂlsors?e I\I;It:[ean 22101

315 PIMMIT 8 37 13 sgn;gn EigglsA\?:,n::e;ns Church 22043

316 SALONA 8 38 6 £633 Braemar St Mclean T30
317 WESTHAMPTON 8 37 13 53?003133?35 E(T? Egﬁrsygﬁﬂfﬂ 22043
318 WESTMORELAND 8 38 6 1717 Mebocame br, MaLean 22101
319 HERNDON #1 11 38 8 £50 braneile R, Herndon 20170

320 HERNDON #2 11 38 8 g'f;nlggrzdca?? fvin'tﬁgﬁztfﬁ 20170

321 CLEARVIEW 11 38 7 12635 Builders Rl Hemdon 20170

322 FORESTVILLE 11 38 6 fc;izéFeagzrszgfn“ﬁtkiocgsfe;hﬁ;ﬂ 22066
323 SHOUSE 11 38 6 1400 Trap R, vienna 22155

324 HERNDON #3 11 38 8 g(?lmlfjc?cnugﬂtig(tj.l,e Hsecr?\zgln 20170

325 HUTCHISON 11 38 8 ?;;%rgssgr;:grn:c;amirc:;;: 20170

327 SUGARLAND 11 38 7 ?gcgngg:nl_e“t?gt.s,cngfr:don 20170

328 HICKORY 11 38 6 Sézgtgsgfgimypike, Great Falls 22066
329 SENECA 11 38 6 fgéfbvilﬁf;ikm g?cferzydec.?oe(:leat Falls 22066
331 SPRING HILL 11 38 6 :g(r)i; gLSVI\::nEslxilrlr;e;?rywlschlc;?: 22102

332 COATES 1 38 8 Coates Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

2480 River Birch Rd., Herndon 20171

Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: FRANCONIA

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

401 BUSH HILL 8 34 17 E::? C'JL';SEZQ”J? g.,S;Teofaindria 22310
402 CAMERON 8 34 17 454 Gampbe Dt Aloxania 22303
403 FORESTDALE 11 35 17 G530 Elcer Ave, Sprogfiold 22150

404 EDISON #1 8 34 17 Eg;ogg;g;i;hsi Alexandria 22310
405 GROVETON 8 34 16 ggée;(;r;r:islsr:n f:.t,azei;:z(:ila 22306
406 HAYFIELD 8 34 17 ?ggi’i.iﬁ?;hmﬁz iﬁiﬁdna 22315
408 MOUNT EAGLE 8 34 17 gﬂfluen:\li?tiliﬁge;n li:/t;r,yA?::aor?n;ria 22303
409 PIONEER 8/11 35 14/17 Egivéspﬂillfrﬁzoﬁé., Springfield 22150
410 ROSEHILL 8 34 17 Ss?gf 22'55 lfim?rt.?%i::grlia 22310
411 VIRGINIA HILLS 8 34 17 Zisrgci)nli;:nigsﬁfrﬁlegxandria 22310

413 FAIRFIELD 8 34 16 4015 Fioking St, Alexandiia 32300
415 CRESTWOOD 11 35 18 géii“ﬁiﬁiﬂf?fgtagpfﬁgﬁéh 22150
417 GARFIELD 11 34/35 18 ?fc;fliengfgﬁzt% ????glpringfield 22150
418 LYNBROOK #1 11 35 18 ggglirg;kclﬁif? ngégpiﬁg?iz:d 22150
419 LANE 11 34 17 ;igj Efxaing.),/Aslzzzslldria 22315

420 VILLAGES 8 34 17 ?ggiiégf;pnf ;rg.,s/ilzioalndria 22315
421 KINGSTOWNE 8 34 17 ?gs{lgiiligerc:pn: ;rg.,sﬂgzndria 22315
422 VAN DORN 11 34 17 gjgzM;?:r!ec:rﬁzosg., Springfield 22150
423 CLERMONT 8 34 17 5720 Glermont D, Alesandr 22310
424 HUNTLEY 8 34 16 2;4Tasrkll<sinzzif—|cv?lsf lA?::;ﬁzria 22306
426 GREENSPRING 11 35 18 nglc?;;?nu;(znage Dr., Springfield 22150
427 ISLAND CREEK 11 34 17 ;s;asngCc:;?:gE\l/?:vf rlit:l.tyA?:)?;r?cllria 22315
428 PINEWOOD 8 34 16 2015 Filding St Aexandiia 32300
429 HYBLA VALLEY 8 34 16 gﬁsalitiﬁie;\?g .t,a;)I/eSx::Z(r)ila 22306
431 WEST SPRINGFIELD 11 35 18 6502 Dot Dr - Sprmticrs 2315
432 EDISON #2 11 34 17 Eg(i)slogrzimgcr;ri:hsg[ Alexandria 22310
433 LYNBROOK 42 8 35 18 Lynbrook Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

5801 Backlick Rd., Springfield 22150

Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: MASON

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

501 BAILEYS 8 39 4 Egggylssuﬁmr?su::?f g;l?;ecrhurch 22041
502 BARCROFT 8 35 13 2535 Slospy vollow R, Falls Ohrch 22044
503 BELVEDERE 8 35 13 G540 Columbia Pike, Falls Church 22041
504 BRISTOW 8 35 14 604 Hera St Annandale 72008
505 GLEN FOREST 8 39 4 5670 Glen Forest D, Pals Church 22041
506 HOLMES 8 39 4 \é\i%idﬁvém)'zznoﬂ?gﬁs Church 22041
507 LINCOLNIA 8 35 14 ff;g:nesrss: %periar:gegz. ,P :Ir:xandria 22312
508 MASONVILLE 8 35 14 3705 Cros Dr. Amnanals 22003

509 PLAZA 8 39 4 g;%ﬂsmg 255%5 iﬂseﬁir:lger ?:V;’:erChurch 22041
510 PARKLAWN 8 35 14 Zikelalla\,\rlzdilcmeg;r ﬁg;%ﬂria 22312
511 RAVENWOOD 8 35 13 ;:ZTE,:;S: \?;Tg; I|_n., Falls Church 22044
512 SLEEPY HOLLOW 8 37 13 ?jg;l-er;iitiznl]jm?;Ii?ﬁjrlch 22042
513 SAINT ALBANS 8 35 14 Egggllzgﬁll{qEi??iffffngfé’;f: 22003
514 CROSSROADS 8 39 4 3440 St efferson ot Falls Gnurch 22041
515 WESTLAWN 8 37 13 ;\;%Zﬂ\?vvgtiin;?,tg |§cchr? 3 rlch 22042
516 WEYANOKE 8 35 14 E‘ggge@oh:f:slz ztt:.?i(ljelzxandria 22312

517 WILLSTON 8 39 4 \é\fgit?;iIllrs]ts(;LU(l:Dtir?n:zLI?segtheL:rch 22044
518 COLUMBIA 8 35 14 ;\g: Tﬁfmﬂz Iiltsgo Rhggﬁ::le 22003
519 HUMMER 8 35 14 dezdz T—iicrrler:grc;(;].t,eArnnandale 22003

520 SKYLINE 8 39 4 Sgggylssuimﬁuc:f E;ITsteCrZhurch 22041
521 BROOK HILL 8 35 14 7000 Gindy L, Annandale 22002

522 CAMELOT 11 35 14 scfc?éegﬁ.ﬁizr??fy fﬁzgﬁldab 22003
523 POE 8 35 14 gggg] gfaﬁf;if%nd?f:lxs;:;ﬂ 22312
525 WALNUT HILL 8 37 13 /;\zlte;ns Lce;srnf)e::;erra;\\g?“:;tllg iIclhurch 22042
526 BREN MAR 8 35 14 344 Beryt ., Aleancri 22315

527 EDSALL 8 35 18 =012 Backick A, Sprngleld 22151
528 RIDGELEA 11 35 12 Sggl?glr: ;:Jvt:f ;T)leChLFjZ?fax 22031
530 TRIPPS 8 35 13 6111 Krclwosd Dr, Fals Church 22041
535 FORT BUFFALO 8 37 13 2456 & Amandale R, Falls Church 22042
536 WOODBURN 8 35 14 Woodburn Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

3401 Hemlock Dr., Falls Church 22042

Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: MOUNT VERNON

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

601 BELLE HAVEN 8 34 16 gfﬁtgﬁfnnszrc:f,hﬁ\?ecfﬂna 22307

602 BELLEVIEW 8 34 16 S?egi \F/(I)er\tNHEulqu Reg.t,al?lle?(::?j(r)ila 22307

604 BUCKNELL 8 34 16 S%Znéggl:fsr Ln., Alexandria 22306

605 FORT HUNT 8 34 16 ggngLL:::oilirfrxlgaig:izogzsos

606 HOLLIN HALL 8 34 16 nggnsHhiLZ:ggh Rd., Alexandria 22308
607 HUNTINGTON 8 34 17 5405 ForDr, Alexandria 524202

608 KIRKSIDE 8 34 16 2510 Nordk Pl Alerantin 22306

609 MARLAN 8 34 16 7146 Por Funt R, Alesaneia 22307

610 SHERWOOD 8 34 16 ggg”;?k!ﬁdﬁ,sgrs:alndna 22306

611 STRATFORD 8 34 16 Guat Riversde R, Mexandra 22308

612 WAYNEWOOD 8 34 16 ﬁgﬁn\fvwaﬁiﬁiﬁtﬂy il?er:(oa?lldria 22308
613 WESTGATE 8 34 16 9100 Ghemytes Dr, Alcsaneia 25300

614 RIVERSIDE 8 34 16 gzitvli)rsoi(:g I\E/Ilt'.acsrnntg:lysg,];?vlexandria 22309
615 WOODLEY 8 34 16 gi‘édgﬁ mltl.svilfnn;sné? il(::((;ildria 22309
616 GUNSTON 8 34 19 10100 Gunston Rl Loron 22079

617 LORTON 11 34 19 ggggnmccimﬁg igwcyt.a,nlfgton 22079

618 NEWINGTON #1 11 33 18 glgcﬂnr\?;wn';?gis:rlsgT\fz.r?,ss:::;fliem 22153
621 GROSVENOR 8 34 17 S751. ety br, Aloxantia 22303

622 LORTON STATION 11 34 19 9298 Lews Chapel ., Loran 72079

623 ALBAN 11 34 18 gfﬁt%goanﬁlfmmbiﬁ%Srfg.?célpnngﬁem 22153
627 WOODLAWN #1 8 34 16 gsn;%h;fr:riglnlémﬂ;f.zizndna 22309
628 LAUREL HILL #1 11 34 18 3530 Lours! rest . Lovion 22079

629 SOUTH COUNTY 11 34 18 2501 Sierbraok Rd, Loron 22079

630 ARMY 11 34 18 gl;(\ﬁincg,it:ge?\laljdpszi.l,itZorton 22079

631 POHICK CREEK 11 34 19 ggggnL:\;/?S?hiferr;r;.?rﬁ/oiz:o;lzo79

632 HALLEY #1 11 33 15 gggéﬁiﬁiﬁiﬁiﬁ?%ﬁm Station 22039
633 HALLEY #2 11 33 18 ::ggﬁ:)es?zr::;iic:ogmrfax Station 22039
634 NEWINGTON #2 11 33 18 ggxnﬁmgﬁiﬁzﬁT\j:.r?/ss:::;flield 22153
635 WOODLAWN #2 8 34 19 gg;%htRsi:r:n(:grl::jm:vL\i;#i?fxindria 22309
636 LAUREL HILL #2 1 24 19 Laurel Hill Elementary School

Fairfax County, Virginia

8390 Laurel Crest Dr., Lorton 22079

Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: PROVIDENCE

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

700 FAIRFAX COURT 11 37 11 (no registered voters)

701 BLAKE 11 37 11 g;géogut‘f: 53.'7 ?;Ji:enna 22181

704 FREEDOM HILL 11 37 12 o5 Lord Fairt . i 22152
705 GRAHAM-GREENWAY 8 37 13 20t raham R, Fall Chuich 22042
707 MANTUA 11 35 12 gillr;aérilcrﬁleestBe?ﬂSt Eglllff:: 22031
708 MARSHALL 8 37 13 gngihigggur:gs;?k?%”s Church 22043
709 MOSBY #1 11 37 11 s'\aﬂg)ls; Elieén;?aézsligﬁ?;x 22031
710 PINE SPRING 8 37 13 7607 wilow Lo, Falls Church 22042
711 PRICE 11 35 12 0107 Homer ot Fafax 22031

712 SHREVE 8 37 13 o5 Shrove R Fals Church 22043
713 TIMBER LANE s w1 it
714 WALKER 11 37 12 gglorz Igﬁulft?:;?et??nscﬁﬂax 22031
718 PINE RIDGE 11 35 12 Szltkzsll_Aor?i?mZton BIvd., Fairfax 22031
720 THOREAU 11 37 12 Zgggeg:c;\;"rd f#ef/c.';ﬁﬁg 22180

721 MERRIFIELD 11 37 12 égtzhoezzjaizk;s ?ezﬂ.i,dg;iss gr]]?;rjlch 22042
723 GALLOWS EAST 11 37 13 gfltghg:ts:hﬁggr;?ralgz{:scceﬁ:jih 22042
726 MAGARITY 11 37 12 7500 Magarity R Falls Church 22043
727 OAKTON 11 37 11 gfég ﬁﬁgf’erre r?/litllclglimo':;f::: 22124
729 NOTTOWAY 11 37 12 Y50 Marshall R, SW, vianna 22180
731 TYSONS 11 37 12 gggsplingitr; fiiz,svmnna 22182
732 OAKTREE CROSSING 11 37 11 ?(?;(t)an;i:r::g/en PI., Oakton 22124
733 KILMER 11 37 12 gyomoe\r/\/hgiltfjt(rj:asRcct?(\)/Iienna 22182

734 HUNTERS BRANCH 11 37 11 o e oo

735 ROTONDA 11 37 12 5352 Greanshor Dr. Mot ean 22100
736 BEDFORD 11 35 14 ggtzhoeéﬁikvfs ;miydg:iss érr]l?l(r)rl:h 22042
737 MOSBY #2 11 37 12 g/lsols; Ilgiegainste;ﬁsligﬁ?;x 22031
138 JONES BRANCH 1 37 12 Providence Committee Meeting Room

Fairfax County, Virginia

7921 Jones Branch Drive, McLean 22102

Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: SPRINGFIELD

PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL  POLLING PLACE
801 BURKE #1 11 35 18 2100 Roling R, Spvigila 22152
802 CEDAR LAKE 11 36 9 500 Was: Ox i, Faifax 22030
803 CLIFTON SOUTH 10 36 10 12748 Righands L. Cifon 20124
804 COLCHESTER 11 36 10 17113 Brackodk Rd. Fairex 22030
805 FAIRFAX STATION 11 36 10 Burke Centre Library

5935 Freds Oak Rd., Burke 22015
Sydenstricker U.M. Church

806 SYDENSTRICKER 11 33 18 8508 Hooes Rd., Springfield 22153
Hunt Valley Elementary School

807 HUNT VALLEY 11 33 15 7107 Sydenstricker Rd., Springfield 22152
St. Andrew's Episcopal Church

811 POHICK 11 33 15 6509 Sydenstricker Rd., Burke 22015
Rolling Valley Elementary School

812 VALLEY 11 35 18 6703 Barnack Dr., Springfield 22152
Antioch Baptist Church

815 WOODYARD 10 33 10 6531 Little Ox Rd., Fairfax Station 22039
Orange Hunt Elementary School

824 ORANGE 11 33 15 6820 Sydenstricker Rd., Springfield 22152
Cherry Run Elementary School

825 CHERRY RUN 11 33 15 9732 Ironmaster Dr., Burke 22015
White Oaks Elementary School

833 WHITE OAKS 11 33 15 6130 Shiplett Blvd., Burke 22015
Sangster Elementary School

838 SANGSTER 11 33 15 7420 Reservation Dr., Springfield 22153
Silverbrook Elementary School

839 SILVERBROOK 11 33 15 9350 Crosspointe Dr., Fairfax Station 22039
Living Savior Lutheran Church

841 POPES HEAD 11 36 10 5500 Ox Rd., Fairfax Station 22039
Burke Community Church

842 PARKWAY 11 33 15 9900 Old Keene Mill Rd., Burke 22015
St. Paul Chung Catholic Church

843 FAIR LAKES 11 36 9 4712 Rippling Pond Dr., Fairfax 22033
Herrity Building

844 CENTERPOINTE 11 36 11 12055 Government Center Pkwy., Fairfax 22035
Christ Church

845 FOUNTAINHEAD 11 33 15 7600 Ox Rd., Fairfax Station 22039
Greenbriar East Elementary School

846 GREENBRIAR EAST 11 36 9 13006 Point Pleasant Dr., Fairfax 22033
Greenbriar West Elementary School

847 GREENBRIAR WEST 11 36 9 13300 Poplar Tree Rd., Fairfax 22033
VA Dept. of Transportation (VDOT)

848 FAIR OAKS 11 36 9 4975 Alliance Dr., Fairfax 22030
Centreville High School

849 NEWGATE NORTH 11 36 10 6001 Union Mill Rd., Clifton 20124
South Run Recreation Center

850 SOUTH RUN 11 33 15 7550 Reservation Dr., Springfield 22153
Willow Springs Elementary School

851 WILLOW SPRINGS #1 11 36 10 5400 Willow Springs School Rd., Fairfax 22030
Centreville High School

854 NEWGATE SOUTH 11 36 10 6001 Union Mill Rd., Clifton 20124
Saratoga Elementary School

855 SARATOGA 11 34 18 8111 Northumberland Rd., Springfield 22153
Penderbrook Community Center

856 PENDERBROOK 11 36/37 711 3704 Golf Trail Ln., Fairfax 22033
Oakmont Recreation Center

857 ISLAND POND 11 37 11 3200 Jermantown Rd., Oakton 22124
Clifton Presbyterian Church

858 CLIFTON TOWN 10 36 10 12748 Richards Ln., Clifton 20124
Liberty Middle School

859 LIBERTY 10 36 10 6801 Union Mill Rd., Clifton 20124
Christ Church

860 SANDY RUN 10 33 15 7600 Ox Rd., Fairfax Station 22039
West Springfield High School

861 BURKE #2 11 33/35 15 6100 Rolling Rd., Springfield 22152

862 WILLOW SPRINGS #2 10 36 10 Willow Springs Elementary School

5400 Willow Springs School Rd., Fairfax 22030

Fairfax County, Virginia Rev. 12/05/2023



SUPERVISOR DISTRICT: SULLY
PRECINCT CONG SEN DEL POLLING PLACE

Centre Ridge Elementary School

901 CENTRE RIDGE 11 36 10 14400 New Braddock Rd., Centreville 20121
902 BROOKFIELD 11 36 9 E;%(c))klf_isi Eclimr:t;;yscc:;?tlnly 20151
903 CUB RUN 11 36 9 g;:lR;J}IE Etrzsgr:ag.,sg;%?:eville 20120
904 STONECROFT 11 36 9 S:;ORSUthii?;tagm?‘(E:T:Z;tilly 20151

905 FRANKLIN 11 36 8 gg)rg)kll_"e]e'\gké(ﬂ?nirc 2310' Chantilly 20151
908 HIDDEN MEADOW 11 36 8 Egéﬂhﬁ?gdiﬁiﬁsgséﬁgmemdon 20171
909 OAK HILL 11 36 8 3510 Kinoss Gir, Hemdon 20171

910 LONDON TOWNE 11 36 9 6100 Stone R Gentrovle 20120

911 NAVY 11 36 8 ’s\’lsa(\)/g @degiagd.s,?;ﬂ;x 22033

913 ROCKY RUN 11 36 9 ifggéi?ngxlii%:’esdcﬁ gzlantilly 20151

914 VALE 11 37 7 2762 Fox Mil R, emdon 20171

915 VIRGINIA RUN 10 36 9 XisrgislgaMerlt?nEIsr::grt:crinsr.C,hgzlntrevi||e 20120
916 WAPLES MILL 1 37 7 11505 Waples Ml R, Gakion 22124

917 STONE 11 36 9 E;%%esMuisfdfarskcg??ICemrevi||e 20120

918 CENTREVILLE 11 36 10 775 Spincll Ot Cemevile 20121

919 GREEN TRAILS 1 36 10 Centreville Elementary School

14330 Green Trails Blvd., Centreville 20121

Chantilly High School
920 CHANTILLY 11 36 8 4201 Stringfellow Rd., Chantilly 20151

Deer Park Elementary School
921 DEER PARK 11 36 9 15109 Carlbern Dr., Centreville 20120
Bull Run Elementary School
923 BULL RUN 10 36 9 15301 Lee Hwy., Centreville 20121
924 SPINDLE 11 36 10 Centreville Regional Library

14200 St. Germain Dr., Centreville 20121

Centreville United Methodist Church
6400 Old Centreville Rd., Centreville 20121

Powell Elementary School
926 POWELL 11 36 10 13340 Leland Rd., Centreville 20120

925 OLD MILL 11 36 10

Franklin Middle School

927 ARMFIELD 11 36 9 3300 Lees Corner Rd., Chantilly 20151
Poplar Tree Elementary School

928 POPLAR TREE 11 36 9 13440 Melville Ln., Chantilly 20151
U.U. Congregation of Fairfax

929 DIFFICULT RUN 11 37 11 2709 Hunter Mill Rd., Oakton 22124

931 CARSON 11 36 8 Rachel Carson Middle School

13618 McLearen Rd., Herndon 20171

Lees Corner Elementary School
934 FOX VALLEY 11 36 9 13500 Hollinger Ave., Fairfax 22033

Bull Run Elementary School
935 ROBINSON MILL 11 36 9 15301 Lee Hwy., Centreville 20121
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PRECINCTS BY U.S. CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

8th DISTRICT (83) 10th DISTRICT (8) 11th DISTRICT (Cont'd)
106 HERITAGE 514 CROSSROADS 803 CLIFTON SOUTH 236 STUART 731 TYSONS
110 NORTH SPRINGFIELD 515 WESTLAWN 815 WOODYARD 237 MCNAIR 732 OAKTREE CROSSING
301 CHAIN BRIDGE 516 WEYANOKE 858 CLIFTON TOWN 238 CAMERON GLEN 733 KILMER
302 CHESTERBROOK 517 WILLSTON 859 LIBERTY 240 COLVIN 734 HUNTERS BRANCH
303 CHURCHILL 518 COLUMBIA 860 SANDY RUN 241 FLINT HILL #2 735 ROTONDA
305 EL NIDO 519 HUMMER 862 WILLOW SPRINGS #2 242 WESTBRIAR #2 736 BEDFORD
307 HAYCOCK 520 SKYLINE 915 VIRGINIA RUN 243 SUNRISE VALLEY #2 737 MOSBY #2
310 KIRBY 521 BROOK HILL 923 BULL RUN 244 FOX MILL #2 738 JONES BRANCH
311 LANGLEY 523 POE 245 PINEY RUN 801 BURKE #1
312 LONGFELLOW 525 WALNUT HILL 304 COOPER 802 CEDAR LAKE
314 MCLEAN 526 BREN MAR 306 GREAT FALLS 804 COLCHESTER
315 PIMMIT 527 EDSALL 309 KENMORE 805 FAIRFAX STATION
316 SALONA 530 TRIPPS 11th DISTRICT (176) 319 HERNDON #1 806 SYDENSTRICKER
317 WESTHAMPTON 535 FORT BUFFALO 104 CHAPEL 320 HERNDON #2 807 HUNT VALLEY
318 WESTMORELAND 536 WOODBURN 105 FAIRVIEW 321 CLEARVIEW 811 POHICK
401 BUSHHILL 601 BELLE HAVEN 108 KINGS PARK 322 FORESTVILLE 812 VALLEY
402 CAMERON 602 BELLEVIEW 109 LITTLE RUN 323 SHOUSE 824 ORANGE
404 EDISON #1 604 BUCKNELL 113 CANTERBURY 324 HERNDON #3 825 CHERRY RUN
405 GROVETON 605 FORT HUNT 114 OLDE CREEK 325 HUTCHISON 833 WHITE OAKS
406 HAYFIELD 606 HOLLIN HALL 115 RAVENSWORTH 327 SUGARLAND 838 SANGSTER
408 MOUNT EAGLE 607 HUNTINGTON 116 WAKEFIELD 328 HICKORY 839 SILVERBROOK
409 PIONEER (Portion) 608 KIRKSIDE 117 WOODSON #1 329 SENECA 841 POPES HEAD
410 ROSE HILL 609 MARLAN 118 LAKE BRADDOCK 331 SPRING HILL 842 PARKWAY
411 VIRGINIA HILLS 610 SHERWOOD 119 LAUREL 332 COATES 843 FAIR LAKES
413 FAIRFIELD 611 STRATFORD 120 SIDEBURN #1 403 FORESTDALE 844 CENTERPOINTE
420 VILLAGES 612 WAYNEWOOD 121 VILLA 409 PIONEER (Portion) 845 FOUNTAINHEAD
421 KINGSTOWNE 613 WESTGATE 123 ROBINSON 415 CRESTWOOD 846 GREENBRIAR EAST
423 CLERMONT 614 RIVERSIDE 125 SIGNAL HILL 417 GARFIELD 847 GREENBRIAR WEST
424 HUNTLEY 615 WOODLEY 126 BONNIE BRAE 418 LYNBROOK #1 848 FAIR OAKS
428 PINEWOOD 616 GUNSTON 127 BURKE CENTRE 419 LANE 849 NEWGATE NORTH
429 HYBLA VALLEY 621 GROSVENOR 128 CARDINAL 422 VAN DORN 850 SOUTH RUN
433 LYNBROOK #2 627 WOODLAWN #1 129 KEENE MILL 426 GREENSPRING 851 WILLOW SPRINGS #1
501 BAILEYS 635 WOODLAWN #2 130 TERRA CENTRE 427 ISLAND CREEK 854 NEWGATE SOUTH
502 BARCROFT 705 GRAHAM-GREENWAY 131 EAGLE VIEW #1 431 WEST SPRINGFIELD 855 SARATOGA
503 BELVEDERE 708 MARSHALL 132 MONUMENT 432 EDISON #2 856 PENDERBROOK
504 BRISTOW 710 PINE SPRING 134 UNIVERSITY 522 CAMELOT 857 ISLAND POND
505 GLEN FOREST 712 SHREVE 135 IRVING 528 RIDGELEA 861 BURKE #2
506 HOLMES 713 TIMBER LANE 136 WOODSON #2 617 LORTON 901 CENTRE RIDGE
507 LINCOLNIA 137 SIDEBURN #2 618 NEWINGTON #1 902 BROOKFIELD
508 MASONVILLE 138 EAGLE VIEW #2 622 LORTON STATION 903 CUB RUN
509 PLAZA 201 ARMSTRONG 623 ALBAN 904 STONECROFT
510 PARKLAWN 202 FLINT HILL #1 628 LAUREL HILL #1 905 FRANKLIN
511 RAVENWOOD 203 FLORIS 629 SOUTH COUNTY 908 HIDDEN MEADOW
512 SLEEPY HOLLOW 204 MADISON 630 ARMY 909 OAK HILL
513 SAINT ALBANS 208 RESTON #1 631 POHICK CREEK 910 LONDON TOWNE
209 RESTON #2 632 HALLEY #1 911 NAVY
213 VIENNA #1 633 HALLEY #2 913 ROCKY RUN
8th District also includes: 214 VIENNA #2 634 NEWINGTON #2 914 VALE
County of Arlington and the Cities 216 VIENNA #4 636 LAUREL HILL #2 916 WAPLES MILL
of Alexandria and Falls Church 218 VIENNA #6 700 FAIRFAX COURT 917 STONE
219 WESTBRIAR #1 701 BLAKE 918 CENTREVILLE
10th District also includes: 220 DOGWOOD 704 FREEDOM HILL 919 GREEN TRAILS
Counties of Loudoun, Fauquier, 221 HUNTERS WOODS 707 MANTUA 920 CHANTILLY
Rappahannock, Prince William and 222 RESTON #3 709 MOSBY #1 921 DEER PARK
the Cities of Manassas and Manassass Park 223 GLADE 711 PRICE 924 SPINDLE
224 SOUTH LAKES 714 WALKER 925 OLD MILL
11th District also includes: 225 HUGHES 718 PINE RIDGE 926 POWELL
Fairfax City 226 WOLFTRAP 720 THOREAU 927 ARMFIELD
227 SUNRISE VALLEY #1 721 MERRIFIELD 928 POPLAR TREE
229 FOX MILL #1 723 GALLOWS EAST 929 DIFFICULT RUN
233 NORTH POINT 726 MAGARITY 931 CARSON
234 ALDRIN 727 OAKTON 934 FOX VALLEY
235 FRYING PAN 729 NOTTOWAY 935 ROBINSON MILL
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33rd DISTRICT (21)

105
127
130
618
632
633
634
806
807
811
815
824
825
833
838
839
842
845
850
860
861

FAIRVIEW
BURKE CENTRE
TERRA CENTRE
NEWINGTON #1
HALLEY #1
HALLEY #2
NEWINGTON #2
SYDENSTRICKER
HUNT VALLEY
POHICK
WOODYARD
ORANGE
CHERRY RUN
WHITE OAKS
SANGSTER
SILVERBROOK
PARKWAY
FOUNTAINHEAD
SOUTH RUN
SANDY RUN
BURKE #2 (Portion)

34th DISTRICT (47)

PRECINCTS BY VIRGINIA SENATE DISTRICT

35th DISTRICT (55)

401
402
404
405
406
408
410
a11
413
417
419
420
a1
422
423
424
427
428
429
432
601
602
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
621
622
623
627
628
629
630
631
635
636
855

BUSH HILL
CAMERON
EDISON #1
GROVETON
HAYFIELD
MOUNT EAGLE
ROSE HILL
VIRGINIA HILLS
FAIRFIELD
GARFIELD (Portion)
LANE

VILLAGES
KINGSTOWNE
VAN DORN
CLERMONT
HUNTLEY
ISLAND CREEK
PINEWOOD
HYBLA VALLEY
EDISON #2
BELLE HAVEN
BELLEVIEW
BUCKNELL
FORT HUNT
HOLLIN HALL
HUNTINGTON
KIRKSIDE
MARLAN
SHERWOOD
STRATFORD
WAYNEWOOD
WESTGATE
RIVERSIDE
WOODLEY
GUNSTON
LORTON
GROSVENOR
LORTON STATION
ALBAN
WOODLAWN #1
LAUREL HILL #1
SOUTH COUNTY
ARMY

POHICK CREEK
WOODLAWN #2
LAUREL HILL #2
SARATOGA

Fairfax County, Virginia

104
106
108
109
110
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
123
125
128
129
134
135

403
409
415
417
418
426
431
433
502
503
504
507
508
510
511
513
516
518
519
521
522
523
526
527
528
530
536
707
711
718
736
801
812
861

CHAPEL
HERITAGE
KINGS PARK
LITTLE RUN
NORTH SPRINGFIELD
CANTERBURY
OLDE CREEK
RAVENSWORTH
WAKEFIELD
WOODSON #1
LAKE BRADDOCK
LAUREL
SIDEBURN #1
VILLA
ROBINSON
SIGNAL HILL
CARDINAL
KEENE MILL
UNIVERSITY
IRVING
WOODSON #2
FORESTDALE
PIONEER
CRESTWOOD
GARFIELD (Portion)
LYNBROOK #1
GREENSPRING
WEST SPRINGFIELD
LYNBROOK #2
BARCROFT
BELVEDERE
BRISTOW
LINCOLNIA
MASONVILLE
PARKLAWN
RAVENWOOD
SAINT ALBANS
WEYANOKE
COLUMBIA
HUMMER
BROOK HILL
CAMELOT

POE

BREN MAR
EDSALL
RIDGELEA
TRIPPS
WOODBURN
MANTUA

PRICE

PINE RIDGE
BEDFORD
BURKE #1
VALLEY

BURKE #2 (Portion)

36th DISTRICT (49)

36th DISTRICT (Cont'd)

37th DISTRICT (con'd)

844
846
847
848
849
851
854
856
858
859
862
901
902
903
904
905
908
909
910
911
913
915
917
918
919
920
921
923
924

926
927
928
931
934

CENTERPOINTE
GREENBRIAR EAST
GREENBRIAR WEST
FAIR OAKS
NEWGATE NORTH
WILLOW SPRINGS #1
NEWGATE SOUTH
PENDERBROOK
CLIFTON TOWN
LIBERTY

WILLOW SPRINGS #2
CENTRE RIDGE
BROOKFIELD

CUB RUN
STONECROFT
FRANKLIN

HIDDEN MEADOW
OAK HILL
LONDON TOWNE
NAVY

ROCKY RUN
VIRGINIA RUN
STONE
CENTREVILLE
GREEN TRAILS
CHANTILLY

DEER PARK

BULL RUN
SPINDLE

OLD MILL

POWELL
ARMFIELD
POPLAR TREE
CARSON

FOX VALLEY
ROBINSON MILL

37th DISTRICT (41)

733
734
735
737
857
914
916
929

KILMER

HUNTERS BRANCH
ROTONDA

MOSBY #2

ISLAND POND
VALE

WAPLES MILL
DIFFICULT RUN

38th DISTRICT (48)

126
131
132
137
138
203
229
802
803
804
805
841
843

BONNIE BRAE
EAGLE VIEW #1
MONUMENT
SIDEBURN #2
EAGLE VIEW #2
FLORIS

FOX MILL #1
CEDAR LAKE
CLIFTON SOUTH
COLCHESTER
FAIRFAX STATION
POPES HEAD
FAIR LAKES

204
213
214
216
218
219
241
244
315
317
512
515
525
535
700
701
704
705
708
709
710
712
713
714
720
721
723
726
727
729
731
732
738

MADISON
VIENNA #1
VIENNA #2
VIENNA #4
VIENNA #6
WESTBRIAR #1
FLINT HILL #2
FOX MILL #2
PIMMIT
WESTHAMPTON
SLEEPY HOLLOW
WESTLAWN
WALNUT HILL
FORT BUFFALO
FAIRFAX COURT
BLAKE
FREEDOM HILL
GRAHAM-GREENWAY
MARSHALL
MOSBY #1

PINE SPRING
SHREVE

TIMBER LANE
WALKER
THOREAU
MERRIFIELD
GALLOWS EAST
MAGARITY
OAKTON
NOTTOWAY
TYSONS
OAKTREE CROSSING
JONES BRANCH

201
202
208
209
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
242
243
245
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
314
316
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
327
328
329
331
332

ARMSTRONG
FLINT HILL #1
RESTON #1
RESTON #2
DOGWOOD
HUNTERS WOODS
RESTON #3
GLADE

SOUTH LAKES
HUGHES
WOLFTRAP
SUNRISE VALLEY #1
NORTH POINT
ALDRIN

FRYING PAN
STUART
MCNAIR
CAMERON GLEN
COLVIN
WESTBRIAR #2
SUNRISE VALLEY #2
PINEY RUN
CHAIN BRIDGE
CHESTERBROOK
CHURCHILL
COOPER
ELNIDO

GREAT FALLS
HAYCOCK
KENMORE
KIRBY

LANGLEY
LONGFELLOW
MCLEAN
SALONA
WESTMORELAND
HERNDON #1
HERNDON #2
CLEARVIEW
FORESTVILLE
SHOUSE
HERNDON #3
HUTCHISON
SUGARLAND
HICKORY
SENECA

SPRING HILL
COATES

39th DISTRICT (7)

501
505
506
509
514
517
520

BAILEYS
GLEN FOREST
HOLMES
PLAZA
CROSSROADS
WILLSTON
SKYLINE
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4th DISTRICT (7)

501
505
506
509
514
517
520

BAILEYS
GLEN FOREST
HOLMES
PLAZA
CROSSROADS
WILLSTON
SKYLINE

6th DISTRICT (25)

PRECINCTS BY VIRGINIA HOUSE OF DELEGATES DISTRICT

9th DISTRICT (18)

202
226
240
242
243
245
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
309
310
311
312
314
316
318
322
323
328
329
331

FLINT HILL #1
WOLFTRAP
COLVIN
WESTBRIAR #2
SUNRISE VALLEY #2
PINEY RUN
CHAIN BRIDGE
CHESTERBROOK
CHURCHILL
COOPER

ELNIDO

GREAT FALLS
HAYCOCK
KENMORE

KIRBY

LANGLEY
LONGFELLOW
MCLEAN

SALONA
WESTMORELAND
FORESTVILLE
SHOUSE
HICKORY
SENECA

SPRING HILL

7th DISTRICT (20)

802
843
846
847
848
902
903
904
910
913
915
917
921
923
927
928
934
935

CEDAR LAKE

FAIR LAKES
GREENBRIAR EAST
GREENBRIAR WEST
FAIR OAKS
BROOKFIELD

CUB RUN
STONECROFT
LONDON TOWNE
ROCKY RUN
VIRGINIA RUN
STONE

DEER PARK

BULL RUN
ARMFIELD
POPLAR TREE

FOX VALLEY
ROBINSON MILL

10th DISTRICT (23)

12th DISTRICT (Cont'd)

16th DISTRICT (19)

714
718
720
721
726
729
731
733
735
737
738

WALKER
PINE RIDGE
THOREAU
MERRIFIELD
MAGARITY
NOTTOWAY
TYSONS
KILMER
ROTONDA
MOSBY #2
JONES BRANCH

13th DISTRICT (16)

201
208
209
220
221
222
223
224
225
227
233
234
236
238
244
321
327
856
914
916

ARMSTRONG
RESTON #1
RESTON #2
DOGWOOD
HUNTERS WOODS
RESTON #3

GLADE

SOUTH LAKES
HUGHES

SUNRISE VALLEY #1
NORTH POINT
ALDRIN

STUART

CAMERON GLEN
FOX MILL #2
CLEARVIEW
SUGARLAND
PENDERBROOK (Portion)
VALE

WAPLES MILL

8th DISTRICT (15)

119
120
123
126
137
138
803
804
805
815
841
849
851
854
858
859
862
901
918
919
924
925
926

LAUREL
SIDEBURN #1
ROBINSON

BONNIE BRAE
SIDEBURN #2

EAGLE VIEW #2
CLIFTON SOUTH
COLCHESTER
FAIRFAX STATION
WOODYARD

POPES HEAD
NEWGATE NORTH
WILLOW SPRINGS #1
NEWGATE SOUTH
CLIFTON TOWN
LIBERTY

WILLOW SPRINGS #2
CENTRE RIDGE
CENTREVILLE

GREEN TRAILS
SPINDLE

OLD MILL

POWELL

11th DISTRICT (16)

315
317
502
503
511
512
515
525
530
535
705
708
710
712
713
723

PIMMIT
WESTHAMPTON
BARCROFT
BELVEDERE
RAVENWOOD
SLEEPY HOLLOW
WESTLAWN
WALNUT HILL
TRIPPS

FORT BUFFALO
GRAHAM-GREENWAY
MARSHALL

PINE SPRING
SHREVE

TIMBER LANE
GALLOWS EAST

14th DISTRICT (20)

405
413
424
428
429
601
602
604
605
606
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
627

GROVETON
FAIRFIELD
HUNTLEY
PINEWOOD
HYBLA VALLEY
BELLE HAVEN
BELLEVIEW
BUCKNELL
FORT HUNT
HOLLIN HALL
KIRKSIDE
MARLAN
SHERWOOD
STRATFORD
WAYNEWOOD
WESTGATE
RIVERSIDE
WOODLEY
WOODLAWN #1

17th DISTRICT (18)

203
229
235
237
319
320
324
325
332
905
908
909
911
920
931

FLORIS

FOX MILL #1
FRYING PAN
MCNAIR
HERNDON #1
HERNDON #2
HERNDON #3
HUTCHISON
COATES
FRANKLIN
HIDDEN MEADOW
OAK HILL
NAVY
CHANTILLY
CARSON

Fairfax County, Virginia

121
131
132
134
136
241
700
701
709
727
732
734
844
856
857
929

VILLA

EAGLE VIEW #1
MONUMENT
UNIVERSITY
WOODSON #2
FLINT HILL #2
FAIRFAX COURT
BLAKE

MOSBY #1

OAKTON

OAKTREE CROSSING
HUNTERS BRANCH
CENTERPOINTE
PENDERBROOK (Portion)
ISLAND POND
DIFFICULT RUN

12th DISTRICT (21)

104
106
113
115
116
409
504
507
508
510
513
516
518
519
521
522
523
526
536
736

CHAPEL
HERITAGE
CANTERBURY
RAVENSWORTH
WAKEFIELD
PIONEER (Portion)
BRISTOW
LINCOLNIA
MASONVILLE
PARKLAWN
SAINT ALBANS
WEYANOKE
COLUMBIA
HUMMER
BROOK HILL
CAMELOT

POE

BREN MAR
WOODBURN
BEDFORD

15th DISTRICT (22)

401
402
403
404
406
408
409
410
411
419
420
421
422
423
427
432
607
621

BUSH HILL
CAMERON
FORESTDALE
EDISON #1
HAYFIELD
MOUNT EAGLE
PIONEER (Portion)
ROSE HILL
VIRGINIA HILLS
LANE
VILLAGES
KINGSTOWNE
VAN DORN
CLERMONT
ISLAND CREEK
EDISON #2
HUNTINGTON
GROSVENOR

18th DISTRICT (22)

204
213
214
216
218
219
528
704
707
711

MADISON
VIENNA #1
VIENNA #2
VIENNA #4
VIENNA #6
WESTBRIAR #1
RIDGELEA
FREEDOM HILL
MANTUA
PRICE

105
108
109
114
117
118
125
127
130
632
807
811
824
825
833
838
839
842
845
850
860
861

FAIRVIEW
KINGS PARK
LITTLE RUN
OLDE CREEK
WOODSON #1
LAKE BRADDOCK
SIGNAL HILL
BURKE CENTRE
TERRA CENTRE
HALLEY #1
HUNT VALLEY
POHICK
ORANGE
CHERRY RUN
WHITE OAKS
SANGSTER
SILVERBROOK
PARKWAY
FOUNTAINHEAD
SOUTH RUN
SANDY RUN
BURKE #2

110
128
129
135
415
417
418
426
431
433
527
618
623
628
629
630
633
634
801
806
812
855

NORTH SPRINGFIELD
CARDINAL
KEENE MILL
IRVING
CRESTWOOD
GARFIELD
LYNBROOK #1
GREENSPRING
WEST SPRINGFIELD
LYNBROOK #2
EDSALL
NEWINGTON #1
ALBAN

LAUREL HILL #1
SOUTH COUNTY
ARMY

HALLEY #2
NEWINGTON #2
BURKE #1
SYDENSTRICKER
VALLEY
SARATOGA

19th DISTRICT (6)

616
617
622
631
635
636

GUNSTON
LORTON

LORTON STATION
POHICK CREEK
WOODLAWN #2
LAUREL HILL #2
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623-ALBAN
234-ALDRIN
927-ARMFIELD
201-ARMSTRONG
630-ARMY
501-BAILEYS
502-BARCROFT
736-BEDFORD
601-BELLE HAVEN
602-BELLEVIEW
503-BELVEDERE
701-BLAKE
126-BONNIE BRAE
526-BREN MAR
504-BRISTOW
521-BROOK HILL
902-BROOKFIELD
604-BUCKNELL
923-BULL RUN
801-BURKE #1
856-BURKE #2
127-BURKE CENTRE
401-BUSH HILL
522-CAMELOT
402-CAMERON
238-CAMERON GLEN
113-CANTERBURY
128-CARDINAL
931-CARSON
802-CEDAR LAKE
844-CENTERPOINTE
901-CENTRE RIDGE
918-CENTREVILLE
301-CHAIN BRIDGE
920-CHANTILLY
104-CHAPEL
825-CHERRY RUN
302-CHESTERBROOK
303-CHURCHILL
321-CLEARVIEW
423-CLERMONT
803-CLIFTON SOUTH
858-CLIFTON TOWN
332-COATES
804-COLCHESTER
518-COLUMBIA
240-COLVIN
304-COOPER
415-CRESTWOOD
214-CROSSROADS
903-CUB RUN
921-DEER PARK
929-DIFFICULT RUN

Fairfax County, Virginia

220-DOGWOOD
131-EAGLE VIEW #1
138-EAGLE VIEW #2
404-EDISON #1
432-EDISON #2
527-EDSALL

305-EL NIDO
843-FAIR LAKES
848-FAIR OAKS
700-FAIRFAX COURT
805-FAIRFAX STATION
413-FAIRFIELD
105-FAIRVIEW
202-FLINT HILL #1
241-FLINT HILL #2
203-FLORIS
403-FORESTDALE
322-FORESTVILLE
535-FORT BUFFALO
605-FORT HUNT
845-FOUNTAINHEAD
229-FOX MILL #1
244-FOX MILL #2
934-FOX VALLEY
905-FRANKLIN
704-FREEDOM HILL
235-FRYING PAN
723-GALLOWS EAST
417-GARFIELD
223-GLADE
505-GLEN FOREST
705-GRAHAM-GREENWAY
306-GREAT FALLS
919-GREEN TRAILS
846-GREENBRIAR EAST
847-GREENBRIAR WEST
426-GREENSPRING
621-GROSVENOR
405-GROVETON
616-GUNSTON
632-HALLEY #1
633-HALLEY #2
307-HAYCOCK
406-HAYFIELD
106-HERITAGE
319-HERNDON #1
320-HERNDON #2
324-HERNDON #3
328-HICKORY
908-HIDDEN MEADOW
606-HOLLIN HALL
506-HOLMES
225-HUGHES

PRECINCTS - ALPHABETICAL LISTING (266)

519-HUMMER
807-HUNT VALLEY
734-HUNTERS BRANCH
221-HUNTERS WOODS
607-HUNTINGTON
424-HUNTLEY
325-HUTCHISON
429-HYBLA VALLEY
135-IRVING
427-ISLAND CREEK
857-ISLAND POND
738-JONES BRANCH
129-KEENE MILL
309-KENMORE
733-KILMER
108-KINGS PARK
421-KINGSTOWNE
310-KIRBY
608-KIRKSIDE
118-LAKE BRADDOCK
419-LANE
311-LANGLEY
119-LAUREL
628-LAUREL HILL #1
636-LAUREL HILL #2
859-LIBERTY
507-LINCOLNIA
109-LITTLE RUN
910-LONDON TOWNE
312-LONGFELLOW
617-LORTON
622-LORTON STATION
418-LYNBROOK #1
433-LYNBROOK #2
204-MADISON
726-MAGARITY
707-MANTUA
609-MARLAN
708-MARSHALL
508-MASONVILLE
314-MCLEAN
237-MCNAIR
721-MERRIFIELD
132-MONUMENT
709-MOSBY #1
737-MOSBY #2
408-MOUNT EAGLE
911-NAVY
849-NEWGATE NORTH
854-NEWGATE SOUTH
618-NEWINGTON #1
634-NEWINGTON #2
233-NORTH POINT

110-NORTH SPRINGFIELD
729-NOTTOWAY
909-OAK HILL
727-OAKTON
732-OAKTREE CROSSING
925-OLD MILL
114-OLDE CREEK
824-ORANGE
510-PARKLAWN
842-PARKWAY
856-PENDERBROOK
315-PIMMIT
718-PINE RIDGE
710-PINE SPRING
428-PINEWOOD
245-PINEY RUN
409-PIONEER
509-PLAZA

523-POE
811-POHICK
631-POHICK CREEK
841-POPES HEAD
928-POPLAR TREE
926-POWELL
711-PRICE
115-RAVENSWORTH
511-RAVENWOOD
208-RESTON #1
209-RESTON #2
222-RESTON #3
528-RIDGELEA
614-RIVERSIDE
123-ROBINSON
935-ROBINSON MILL
913-ROCKY RUN
410-ROSE HILL
735-ROTONDA
513-SAINT ALBANS
316-SALONA
860-SANDY RUN
838-SANGSTER
855-SARATOGA
329-SENECA
610-SHERWOOD
323-SHOUSE
712-SHREVE
120-SIDEBURN #1
137-SIDEBURN #2
125-SIGNAL HILL
839-SILVERBROOK
520-SKYLINE
512-SLEEPY HOLLOW
629-SOUTH COUNTY
224-SOUTH LAKES

850-SOUTH RUN
924-SPINDLE
331-SPRING HILL
917-STONE
904-STONECROFT
611-STRATFORD
236-STUART
327-SUGARLAND
227-SUNRISE VALLEY #1
243-SUNRISE VALLEY #2
806-SYDENSTRICKER
130-TERRA CENTRE
720-THOREAU
713-TIMBER LANE
530-TRIPPS
731-TYSONS
134-UNIVERSITY
914-VALE

812-VALLEY

422-VAN DORN
213-VIENNA #1
214-VIENNA #2
216-VIENNA #4
218-VIENNA #6
121-VILLA
420-VILLAGES
411-VIRGINIA HILLS
915-VIRGINIA RUN
116-WAKEFIELD
714-WALKER
525-WALNUT HILL
916-WAPLES MILL
612-WAYNEWOOD
431-WEST SPRINGFIELD
219-WESTBRIAR #1
242-WESTBRIAR #2
613-WESTGATE
317-WESTHAMPTON
515-WESTLAWN
318-WESTMORELAND
516-WEYANOKE
833-WHITE OAKS
851-WILLOW SPRINGS #1
862-WILLOW SPRINGS #2
517-WILLSTON
226-WOLFTRAP
536-WOODBURN
627-WOODLAWN #1
635-WOODLAWN #2
615-WOODLEY
115-WOODSON #1
136-WOODSON #2
815-WOODYARD
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